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Premium Analogue Interconnect with Chuck-Lock Plugs
EFF Technology · Pure Detail · Noise-Free Performance

SUPRA EFF-ISL

IceBlue-  P A I R  -

SUPRA EFF-ISL
Premium analog signalkabel med PPSL chuck-lock kontakter
EFF-teknik · Ren detaljåtergivning · Brusfri prestanda

SUPRA EFF-ISL är en fl erfaldig testvinnande analog signalkabel, utvecklad för 
enastående klarhet, balans och dynamik. Med SUPRAs patenterade EFF (Equalized 
Frequency Flow)-teknologi och rörformade silverpläterade OFC-ledare minimeras 
skin-effekt och fasförvrängning, så att alla frekvenser transporteras under identiska 
elektriska förhållanden. Resultatet är ett naturligt, transparent ljud med superb 
timing, djup och separation. Dubbelskärmning och semi-balanserad konstruktion 
eliminerar brum och elektromagnetiska störningar, vilket gör EFF-ISL idealisk för 
high-end hifi , integrerade förstärkare, DAC:ar och studioutrustning. Utrustad med 
24K guldpläterade PPSL RCA chuck-lock kontakter för maximalt kontakttryck och 
långtidssäker anslutning. Vrid det grå höljet för att låsa eller lossa kontakten.

Egenskaper
• EFF-rörledare – Utjämnat frekvensfl öde och låg fasförvrängning
• Silverpläterad OFC – Hög detaljåtergivning & transparens
• Dubbelskärmning – Brus- och brumfri analog prestanda
• RCA chuck-lock – Säker, vibrationsfri anslutning
• Semi-balanserad – Jordad vid källan för tyst drift

Tekniska data
Kabeltyp: Analog signalkabel (2RCA–2RCA)
Ledare: EFF-rördesign, silverpläterad OFC, Isolation: Polyeten (PE)
Skärmning: Dubbel aluminiumfolie (semi-balanserad)
Kontakter: PPSL RCA chuck-lock, 24K guldpläterade
Signaldirektion markerad på kabeln
Designad och tillverkad i Sverige

SUPRA EFF-ISL
Premium Analogue Interconnect with PPSL Chuck-Lock Plugs
EFF Technology · Pure Detail · Noise-Free Performance

The SUPRA EFF-ISL is a multi-test-winning analogue interconnect engineered for 
exceptional clarity, balance and dynamics. Using SUPRA’s patented EFF (Equalized 
Frequency Flow) technology, its tube-shaped, silver-plated OFC conductors 
minimise skin effect and phase distortion, ensuring that all frequencies travel 
under identical conditions. The result is a natural, transparent sound with superb 
timing, depth and separation. A dual-layer shield and semi-balanced confi gura-
tion eliminate hum and electromagnetic interference, making EFF-ISL ideal for 
high-end hi-fi  systems, integrated amplifi ers, DACs and studio-grade analogue 
sources. Fitted with 24K gold-plated RCA chuck-lock plugs for maximum contact 
pressure and long-term stability. Turn the grey housing to lock or release the plug

Key Features
• EFF tube conductors – Equalised frequency fl ow & low phase distortion
• Silver-plated OFC – High-frequency detail & transparency
• Dual shielding – Noise-free, hum-free analogue performance
• RCA chuck-lock connectors – Secure, vibration-proof contact
• Semi-Balanced – Grounded at source for silent operation

Technical Data
Cable type: Analogue interconnect (2RCA–2RCA)
Conductor: EFF tube design, silver-plated OFC, Insulation: Polyethylene (PE)
Shielding: Dual aluminium foil (semi-balanced)
Connectors: PPSL RCA chuck-lock, 24K gold-plated
Signal direction indicated on cable
Designed and made in Sweden

SUPRA EFF-ISL
Premium-Analogkabel mit PPSL Chuck-Lock Steckern
EFF-Technologie · Höchste Detailtreue · Rauschfreie Performance

Die SUPRA EFF-ISL ist ein mehrfacher Testsieger unter den Analogkabeln und 
wurde für außergewöhnliche Klarheit, Balance und Dynamik entwickelt. Mit 
SUPRAs patentierter EFF (Equalized Frequency Flow) Technologie und röhren-
förmigen, versilberten OFC-Leitern werden Skin-Effekt und Phasenverzerrungen 
minimiert, sodass alle Frequenzen unter identischen elektrischen Bedingungen 
übertragen werden. Das Ergebnis ist ein natürlicher, transparenter Klang mit her-
vorragender Timing-Präzision, Tiefe und Separation. Die doppelte Abschirmung 
und semi-symmetrische Konstruktion eliminieren Brumm- und EM-Störungen 
– ideal für High-End-HiFi, integrierte Verstärker, DACs und Studioanwendungen. 
Ausgestattet mit 24K vergoldeten PPSL RCA Chuck-Lock Steckern für maximalen 
Kontaktdruck und langfristige Zuverlässigkeit. Drehen Sie das graue Gehäuse, um 
den Stecker zu verriegeln oder zu lösen.

Merkmale
• EFF-Röhrenleiter – Gleichmäßiger Frequenzfl uss & geringe Phasenverzerrung
• Versilbertes OFC – Hohe Detailaufl ösung & Transparenz
• Doppelte Abschirmung – Brumm- und störungsfreie Wiedergabe
• RCA Chuck-Lock – Sichere, vibrationsfreie Verbindung
• Semi-symmetrisch – Am Quellgerät geerdet für geräuschfreien Betrieb

Technische Daten
Kabeltyp: Analoge Signalkabel (2RCA–2RCA)
Leiter: EFF Röhrendesign, versilbertes OFC, Isolation: Polyethylen (PE)
Abschirmung: Doppelte Aluminiumfolie (semi-symmetrisch)
Stecker: PPSL RCA Chuck-Lock, 24K vergoldet
Signalrichtung auf dem Kabel markiert
Entwickelt und hergestellt in Schweden

SUPRA EFF-ISL
Câble audio analogique premium avec fi ches PPSL à verrouillage
Technologie EFF · Détails purs · Performance sans bruit

Le SUPRA EFF-ISL est un câble audio analogique multi-primé, conçu pour offrir 
une clarté, un équilibre et une dynamique exceptionnels. Grâce à la technologie 
brevetée EFF (Equalized Frequency Flow) de SUPRA et à ses conducteurs tubulaires 
en cuivre OFC argenté, l’effet de peau et les distorsions de phase sont minimisés, 
garantissant que toutes les fréquences circulent dans des conditions électriques 
identiques. Résultat : un son naturel et transparent, avec une précision temporelle, 
une profondeur et une séparation remarquables. Le double blindage et la confi gu-
ration semi-équilibrée éliminent les ronfl ettes et les interférences électromagnéti-
ques, rendant l’EFF-ISL idéal pour les systèmes hi-fi  haut de gamme, amplifi cateurs 
intégrés, DACs et équipements studio. Équipé de fi ches RCA PPSL plaquées or 24K 
avec système chuck-lock pour une pression de contact maximale et une fi abilité 
durable. Tournez le corps gris pour verrouiller ou libérer la fi che.

Caractéristiques
• Conducteurs tubulaires EFF – Flux fréquentiel équilibré & faible distorsion
• OFC argenté – Haute précision & transparence
• Double blindage – Transmission silencieuse, sans ronfl ement
• RCA chuck-lock – Connexion sécurisée et anti-vibrations
• Semi-équilibré – Mise à la terre côté source pour un silence total

Données techniques
Type: Câble audio analogique (2RCA–2RCA)
Conducteurs: Design tubulaire EFF, OFC argenté, Isolation: Polyéthylène (PE)
Blindage: Double feuille aluminium (semi-équilibré)
Connecteurs: PPSL RCA chuck-lock, plaqués or 24K
Direction du signal indiquée sur le câble
Conçu et fabriqué en Suède
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